

AUTOWORX HOUSE

176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721
TEL: 6452 8211 FAX: 6451 7420

ESTIMATE

Lee Kum Hoo
c/o 46 Lentor Plain
Singapore 786548

Date: 9/7/2018

QUANTITY	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (\$)
RE: TOYOTA VIOS / SJH 219 B		
1 pc	rear boot lid 492.90	Bu 695.60 ✓
1 pc	rear boot lock	R 178.40 X
1 pc	rear boot lock watch	R 52.10 X
1 pc	rear boot weatherstrip	R 263.10 X
1 pc	rear boot outer moulding	R 243.20 X
2 pc	rear boot hinges @ 142.20	R 284.40 X
1 pc	rear boot key cylinder	R 256.00 X
2 pc	rear boot number plate lamp @ 178.10	R 356.20 X
1 pc	rear boot emblem "VIOS"	R 46.20 ✓
1 pc	rear boot emblem logo	R 48.30 ✓
1 pc	rear bumper 398.40	Bu 527.60 ✓
2 pc	rear bumper side retainer @ 46.30	R 92.60 X
2 pc	rear bumper bracket @ 78.40	R 156.80 X
1 pc	rear bumper dust cover	R 164.30 X
16 pc	rear bumper clip @ 2.60	R 41.60 ✓
2 pc	rear bumper reflector @ 215.00	R 430.00 X
2 pc	rear tail lamp assy 348.90	Bu 1,039.20 ✓
2 pc	rear tail lamp housing panel @ 519.60	R 625.00 X
1 pc	rear end panel @ 312.50	R 526.25 X
1 pc	rear end panel top garnish	R 247.30 X
1 pc	rear spare tyre panel	R 764.60 X
1 pc	rear spare tyre top board	R 315.20 X
1 pc	rear exhaust silencer	R 956.70 X
sub total		8,310.65
less 25%		2,077.66
sub total		6,232.99

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

	Balance brought forward.		6,232.99	
1 pc	rear number plate	s.nett	<i>in</i> 35.00	X
1 set	reverse sensor	s.nett	<i>in</i> 220.00	X
1 set	rear bumper lower kit	s.nett	<i>Bulw</i> 680.00	✓
	sub total		7,167.99	
	To remove and replace the parts mentioned above, panel beat and realign the necessary affected areas.		<i>500</i> 1,200.00	
	To check wiring system.		<i>200</i> 60.00	
	To install reverse sensor.		<i>500</i> 80.00	
	To spray painting on affected areas.		<i>700</i> 1,000.00	
	To apply rust proofing on affected areas.		<i>300</i> 150.00	
	To remove carpet, trimming and seats to enable repair.		<i>un</i> 120.00	X
	To bench pull chassis alignment and relign.		<i>un</i> 400.00	X
	To apply waterproof sealant on affected areas.		<i>un</i> 150.00	X
	Total		10,327.99	